
 
 

MEADOWBROOK FARM  
FEES 2024 

Meadowbrook Farm 
1711 Boalch Ave NE, North Bend WA 98045 

The Meadowbrook Farm Interpretive Center is the perfect 
location for weddings, family reunions, business retreats 
and social events. Your guests will enjoy the spectacular 
view of Mt. Si and the serenity of the Snoqualmie 
Valley. The center boasts a natural log interior with 
large barn-style sliding doors providing the option for 
open air events. The Interpretive Center accommodates 
75 or more guests depending on your arrangement. 
Please call for a personal tour of the Interpretive Center. 
Building capacity is 125. Wifi is not available. 
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Non-profit rates available for 501c3 organizations. Please inquire. 

RENTAL FEES Oct- 
June 

July- 
Sept 

Oct-June (3 hour minimum rental)   
July-Sept (5 hour minimum rental)   
Building Weekday Rentals - HOURLY RATES   

Monday-Friday (7am-5pm) $91 $91 
Monday-Thursday (5pm-10pm) $115 $115 
Friday (5pm-12am) $160 $175 

Building Weekend Rentals - PACKAGE RATES   

Saturday/Sunday (10 hour rental) $1679 $1858 
Saturday/Sunday (5 hour rental) $898 $987 
Additional Hourly Rate $185 $208 

Field Rentals   
Rec Field OR Dike Road Field w/o Building $515 $515 
Rec Field w/ Building (parking) $347 $347 
Dike Road Field w/ Building $347 $347 

Additional Fees  

Alcohol Fee—Groups 99 or less $50 
Alcohol Fee—Groups 100 or more $100 
Additional Staffing Fee (groups over 125) $26/hr 

Commercial Rentals Negotiable 
 

DAMAGE DEPOSIT  

Groups 1-25 guests $50 

Groups 26-50 guests $100 

Groups 51-75 guests $150 

Groups 76-100 guests $200 

Groups 101+ guests $250 

Alcohol service (additional) $250 
 

OPTIONAL ITEMS  

Rental Set Up – tables and chairs, indoors only $200 
Rental Clean Up* - indoors only $300 
Fire Pit (Additional Permit Required) $35 
Arbor Rental $50 

AV Use (limited capabilities) $50 

*required with alcohol or if group size is 50 or more  

 

http://www.siviewpark.org/

